Rain Brothers, LLC
368 West Park Ave
Columbus, OH 43223
614.725.4363
info@rainbrothers.com
www.rainbrothers.com

Design Library Sample

190205034 02/13/2019

02/13/2019

02/13/2019

02/13/2019 Franklin Electric C1
Cistern Pump 230V

02/13/2019 Normally Open Float
Switch 120V

02/13/2019 Normally Closed Float
Switch 120/230 V

02/13/2019 pump

02/13/2019 1in-Uniseal

02/13/2019 3/4in-Uniseal

02/13/2019 Pump Saver w/ NEMA
Enclosure Box 230V

02/13/2019 40148

02/13/2019

Estimate

RESERVOIR SYSTEM FOR LOW-
PRODUCING WELL

ESTIMATE INCLUDES
STANDARD TANK USED FOR
THIS INSTALLATION. SHIPPING
AND TAX NOT INCLUDED, AND
TANK CAN BE UPSIZED OR
DOWNSIZED BASED ON NEED
AND AVAILABLE SPACE

Franklin Electric C1 Cistern Pump
230V (115V ALSO AVAILABLE)

Normally Open Float Switch - 120 V
or 230V

Normally Closed Float Switch
120/230 V

Cable Weight Assembly
1" Uniseal Gasket
3/4" Uniseal Gasket

Pump Saver w/ NEMA Enclosure
Box 230V (MUST CONFIRM WELL
PUMP’S HP AND VOLTAGE
BEFORE ORDERING)

500-Gallon Vertical (CLEAR) 48"D
X 73"H

OPTIONAL (Usually your existing
well pump’s pressure tank can be
re-used and installed with the new
cistern pump... your well pump
would no longer need a pressure
tank with this set-up)

359.95

68.95

61.00

12.40
3.20
2.60

222.95

554.22

0.00

0.00

359.95

68.95

61.00

12.40
3.20
5.20

222.95

554.22

0.00



02/13/2019 Well Rite 20 Gallon Well Rite 20 Gallon Pressure Tank 1 259.95 259.95

Pressure Tank
02/13/2019 TTK-AG-1-11-40/60/NL 1" X 11" Tank Tee Kit, No Lead 1 88.00 88.00
Brass, 40/60 Pressure Switch
TOTAL $1,635.82

Accepted By Accepted Date



