## Rain Brothers, LLC

368 West Park Ave Columbus, OH 43223 614.725.4363 info@rainbrothers.com www.rainbrothers.com

## **Estimate**



## **ADDRESS**

Design Library Sample

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
190205034	02/13/2019	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
02/13/2019		RESERVOIR SYSTEM FOR LOW-PRODUCING WELL			0.00
02/13/2019		ESTIMATE INCLUDES STANDARD TANK USED FOR THIS INSTALLATION. SHIPPING AND TAX NOT INCLUDED, AND TANK CAN BE UPSIZED OR DOWNSIZED BASED ON NEED AND AVAILABLE SPACE			0.00
02/13/2019	Franklin Electric C1 Cistern Pump 230V	Franklin Electric C1 Cistern Pump 230V (115V ALSO AVAILABLE)	1	359.95	359.95
02/13/2019	Normally Open Float Switch 120V	Normally Open Float Switch - 120 V or 230V	1	68.95	68.95
02/13/2019	Normally Closed Float Switch 120/230 V	Normally Closed Float Switch 120/230 V	1	61.00	61.00
02/13/2019	pump	Cable Weight Assembly	1	12.40	12.40
02/13/2019	1in-Uniseal	1" Uniseal Gasket	1	3.20	3.20
02/13/2019	3/4in-Uniseal	3/4" Uniseal Gasket	2	2.60	5.20
02/13/2019	Pump Saver w/ NEMA Enclosure Box 230V	Pump Saver w/ NEMA Enclosure Box 230V (MUST CONFIRM WELL PUMP'S HP AND VOLTAGE BEFORE ORDERING)	1	222.95	222.95
02/13/2019	40148	500-Gallon Vertical (CLEAR) 48"D X 73"H	1	554.22	554.22
02/13/2019		OPTIONAL (Usually your existing well pump's pressure tank can be re-used and installed with the new cistern pump your well pump would no longer need a pressure tank with this set-up)			0.00

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
02/13/2019	Well Rite 20 Gallon Pressure Tank	Well Rite 20 Gallon Pressure Tank	1	259.95	259.95
02/13/2019	TTK-AG-1-11-40/60/NL	1" X 11" Tank Tee Kit, No Lead Brass, 40/60 Pressure Switch	1	88.00	88.00

TOTAL \$1,635.82

Accepted By Accepted Date